Hollymount School
Governor Attendance 2023-24

Membership

Julia Cook
Ann Burkert
Paul Edwards
Anna Kutner
Andrea Donnelly
Rosie Furlong
Nick Dunster
Lisa Sumner
Sue Paul

Leo Atkinson
Dave Smith

Key:
Present

Apologies Received

Non Attendance

v

A
NA

12/9/23

ANID 2

D ARNEND SN SN

21/11/23

ANP-b SR NENANAYANP RN

z
>

12/3/24

AP RN NN NN SN

14/5/24

ANANANANEND b2

Meetings
attended

16/7/24

4/5
0/5
5/5
3/5
5/5
4/5
4/5
0/3
3/5
2/3
0/2

> N> > <

>

Updated September 2024



