Hollymount School

Governor Attendance 2023-24





Membership	12/9/23	21/11/23	12/3/24	14/5/24	16/7/24	Meetings attended
Julia Cook	✓	✓	✓	Α	✓	4/5
Ann Burkert	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	0/5
Paul Edwards	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	5/5
Anna Kutner		✓	✓	✓	Α	3/5
Andrea Donnelly	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	5/5
Rosie Furlong	Α	✓	✓	✓	✓	4/5
Nick Dunster	✓	✓	✓	✓	Α	4/5
Lisa Sumner	Α	Α	Α			0/3
Sue Paul	✓	Α	✓	✓	Α	3/5
Leo Atkinson	✓	✓				2/3
Dave Smith	Α	NA				0/2

Key:

Present	✓
Apologies Received	Α
Non Attendance	NA